
f f|w } .'% '

s.coninAcTeocooc . p' * * ^ *^
* .,

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
I

4. HcQu 514ott/PURo4ASE ktQ,.No, e.PMoJECT No, gf p,gg-
3. 0F f-EcTivE oA1 E

ZAucevoucurtwousticAT ON t*0. RFPA RES-92-050 dtd 11/23/93
Five (5) 7. AoumisTeaco av of.a., mes ec,= si g

sessuco eiY CODE |

-.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ivisicn of Contracts & Property Management

-

ashington, DC 20555
g3 .A. AuenoucuT or souc TAnouuo,-

cNAuc Ano Aooacss or courancton tu ,* owe. =-cr.suu
ner coes

University of California
es.oarco c us ersu sas

Contracts and Grants-
Santa Barbara, CA 93106 toA.uooirscAnon oe conTAmjonoca

X NRUO4-92-050
Meh4 IrwestiEator/ Technical iDavid J. Mayo son.oATeo amarruusas:;ontact:
elephnm lio. (605). 694-dbW 11/25/91

|FACIUTY CODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
DODE

O is. teJi.f. is no.

: ) The above numbered solictution is amended as set forth la item 14. The hour acus dew .cecmed fo'r suceipt of O#ers
i-

i hd

Ofkrs snuet acknowhdge receipt of this amendment prior to she hour and dese specined in the souclietion or es amen: led,tv one of the follow ng mc o s:tended.

copies e( the amendment: tbl By acknowledging receipt of this.. M nt on each copy of the oNor

MENT TO 8E RECZiVEO AT THE Pt. ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPTOF OFFER 3 PR(OR TO'INE HOUR AND DEcl ey senerees letter er teleorem which Irw* tan e vektence to the soGefistioriand e
-_2..- 2 numberr Fall.URE OF YOUR ACKNOWI.EOG.''; Items 6 and 16.and returning -

--

-

ATESPECIFIED MAY ftESULT- (el
;or outadtted.such change eney be made ty telegrens or

sacerm.: OF YOUR OFFER. if by vlrtus et this . cl:-- nyoudesire tochange enofferech say wor seturmekm e.ke noe to ihe sancitation.no this._2. .:..no is
-

sdor to the opening hour and does spectned,
BN RE_artTION

u..*craut414t<o Atto Aeenoen ATsoN DATA pf 3 J.ed$02400 FIN N0: L1802 BOC N0: 255A OBLIGATED: $116,577.00
APPN NO: 31X0200.460

B&R N0: 4 019
13.THIS ETEM APPLtES ONI.Y TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSMRDERS,

;

)

IT MODIFIES THE CONTIMQrMRDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.Tuc con-

qi A.4aggogog ggeUnsuANT To a.*wr a <os Tuc cHANacs scT roan < m iTEu 34 Ane ew m

" "" ^M ",eO". "AcW"ol"T#iTM&f4%"Rfss?##D'###aMWJ'244"^"*** " " *'" *' * *"'**-
q

X

C.THis sueet.EMENTA1. AGRCCMCNT 45 ENTEaED $NTO rVRsuANT TO AUTHORITY OFs|

|, ._
,

-- o.ot nen crecur em er =me.ne.a aus.aasChanges-Cost Reimbursement
X FAR Clause 52.243-2 -

2 oogi ,noi,,oio,o,,;c
E.lMPORTANT: Cowictor O i.not. O i.<.aoir.a to.i nini.em. eat.na ,.1om "

I

.14.DCsCRIP1 ton oF AMEttouENT/MootFICATeoN fGivr'W ey UCFarcean he_. . .
. __ Meetion/ressavnete=Weet.eas ersierv iemels.J

i
.

(see page 2)
|

9404080164 940316
CONTRPDR PDR

NRC-04-92-050
g'O 1

070000
gw= n .::;, est teams and conditnoes of the document .4=: m-d se etern SA*er loa.as heestofore theneed, remains eacmansed and la f ast force ,s orprin4

16A.M*."# AND T 411.E OF CONTRACT 4NG Of FtCER 6,r ~

,-=

Joyce A. Fields, Cont /acNg ~0fficerf- 15A.NAME ANo T4it.E oF stGt4ER (Type orpriaQ _ ' ~

Donna G. ;ms
Contract and Grant Offi;er asc.oATe sisNe:o-

. ac. oats seosco tsa.unirnosvAvcs e Au .i
oNi nAct onso+r a- / N1 - dkk { f ]QQ{'Y FEB 16 1994 SY~

| W.enetws w conowettaa otacer) ~

0-
' 04rantare etreton pty wt se numb

ST'ANDARD FOR04 30 (REY.10 631
* 301os i v. m w-. ee *a ae.s alueta



3
'<

, . , ..

- a

Contract No. NRC-04-92-050
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the
. amount of $116,577.00 which increases the obligated amount from $373,000.00 to
$489,577.00, and (2) increase the level of effort- for Dr. Alexei Tumarkin' from
33% to 66% for six months, effective from the date of this action, as -
referenced in the University of California - Santa Barbara's. letter dated
10/20/93 (copy ' attached). 'The. level of effort change will not affect.the
contract ceiling. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1. Under Section B.3.c. " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS
FIXED FEE," is hereby. revised to read as follows:

"c. The amount obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $489,577.00."

All other terms and conditions under this contract including the ceiling
amount of $489,577.00 remain unchanged.

Total FY 92 Obligation Amount: $150,000.00
Total FY 93 Obligation Amount: $223,000.00 (

Total FY 94 Obligation Amount: $116,577.00 :
1

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $489,577.00 ,

l

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $116,577.00. 'I
-|
J

!

l

i

'!

_


